Infresco Cabinet Catalogue
Cabinet Products & Accessories Overview
Issue 1
   Page 2 of 12
Issue: 1
Date: 31, March 2023
01704 516500

Soft Start Yes
Load Type Resistive
Fuse
14kW 20kW
80ET 100ET
RFI Filter Yes
Max. Ambient Temperature/°C 35
Overall Dimensions/mm 450 x 802 x 380 (W x H x D) (Approx.)
Data Sheet Please contact us for more information
Front Panel Interface
LED Power Indicator LED Run Indicator Start/Stop Button ESTOP Switch
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1.1.2 Application
1.1.3 Order Codes & Pricing
Order Code Voltage/V Power Rating/kW Max. Current/A
ACS1230-2YCN2B060 230 14 60
ACS1230-2YCN2B085 230 20 85
Infresco Cabinet Catalogue
Cabinet Products & Accessories Overview
Issue 1
   Page 4 of 12

Firing Method Burst fire, Phase angle or combination of both
Soft Start Yes
Load Type Resistive
Version 12kW 18kW 36kW 54kW
Fuse 25ET 35ET 63ET 100ET
RFI Filter 25A 30A 55A 75A
Max. Ambient Temperature/°C 35
Overall Dimensions/mm 450 x 802 x 380 (W x H x D) (Approx.)
Data Sheet Please contact us for more information
Front Panel Interface
LED Power Indicator LED Run Indicator Start/Stop Button ESTOP Switch
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1.2.2 Applications
1.2.3 Order Codes & Pricing
Order Code Voltage/V Power Rating/kW Max. Current/A
ACS3415-MYCN2B017 415 12 17
ACS3415-MYCN2B025 415 18 25
ACS3415-MYCN2B050 415 36 50
ACS3415-MYCN2B075 415 54 75
   Page 5 of 12
Issue: 1
Date: 31, March 2023
01704 516500
1.3 3 Zones – Three Phase
1.3.1 Technical Specifications
Max Line Voltage/V RMS 415 ±10%
Max Load Power/kW 12/18/36/54
Control Signal Input Manual Pot, 0-5VDC, 0-10VDC, 0-20mA, 4-20mA, (Optional Extras: HMI, Thermostat, 24/7 Timer)
Firing Method Burst fire, Phase angle or combination of both
Soft Start Yes
Load Type Resistive
Version 12kW 18kW 36kW 54kW
Fuse 25ET 35ET 63ET 100ET
RFI Filter 25A 30A 55A 75A
Max. Ambient Temperature/°C 35
Overall Dimensions/mm 450 x 802 x 380 (W x H x D) (Approx.)
Data Sheet Please contact us for more information
Front Panel Interface
LED Power Indicator LED Run Indicator Start/Stop Button ESTOP Switch
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1.3.2 Applications
1.3.3 Order Codes & Pricing
Order Code Voltage/V Power Rating/kW Max. Current/A
ACS3415-2YCN2B017 415 12 17
ACS3415-2YCN2B025 415 18 25
ACS3415-2YCN2B050 415 36 50
ACS3415-2YCN2B075 415 54 75
Infresco Cabinet Catalogue
Cabinet Products & Accessories Overview
Issue 1
   Page 6 of 12